10/10/25, 1:38 PM

5.1

6.1

7.1

8.1

10.

11.

11.1

11.2

11.3

12,

121

13.

13.1

14.

14.1

14.2

15.

16.

17.

18.

18.1

18.2

18.3

19.

19.1

19.2

20.

https://townlumsden.allnetmeetings.com/adminAgenda/adminPublicAgenda.aspx?ald=17380D3E-2B29-48B9-ACB9-18DF1D34BA05

Catalis Meeting Management

Town of Lumsden

Meeting Agenda
October 14, 2025 - Regular Council Meeting - 06:30 PM

All meetings are open for public observation.
Council members and the public may attend electronically.
Zoom Meeting Number 291 261 3627.

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO AGENDA (SUBJECT TO MAJORITY VOTE OF COUNCIL)
APPROVAL OF AGENDA

DECLARATION OF CONFLICT OF INTEREST

PUBLIC WORKS REPORTS

Transfer Station - Environmental Protection Plan - Draft

FINANCIAL REPORTS

Bank Reconciliations - September 30, 2025

ACCOUNT FOR APPROVAL

List of Accounts Payable

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS AND REPORTS
Development Application 2025-023 - Proposed Roadway Subdivision - 60 8th Avenue
ADOPTION OF MINUTES

September 23, 2025 - Regular Council Meeting

COMMITTEE REPORTS

COMMUNICATIONS

Canadian Union of Postal Workers - Resolution Request

Lumsden Recreation Information night - Thank you for your Support
The Municipal Potash Tax Sharing Administration Board

PUBLIC HEARINGS

7:00 - Public Hearing - Bylaw No. 2025-06 - Zoning Bylaw Amendment - Add 'Wellness Facility' to Public Service

District

DELEGATIONS

7:45 pm - Delegation - Haryett Developments Ltd
REPORTS OF ADMINISTRATION

Council Update

2026 Meeting Schedule

MAYOR AND COUNCILLOR FORUM
APPOINTMENTS

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

List of Lands in Arrears

SUMA Meritorious Service Award Nomination
Travel Expense Amendments

BYLAWS

Bylaw No. 2025-06 - Zoning Bylaw Amendment - Add Wellness Facility to Public Service District - 2nd Reading

Bylaw No. 2025-06 - Zoning Bylaw Amendment - Add Wellness Facility to Public Service District - 3rd Reading

CLOSED SESSION

112



10/10/25, 1:38 PM Catalis Meeting Management
21. ADJOURNMENT

https://townlumsden.allnetmeetings.com/adminAgenda/adminPublicAgenda.aspx?ald=17380D3E-2B29-48B9-ACB9-18DF1D34BA05 2/2



