

Town of Lumsden

Meeting Agenda

October 14, 2025 - Regular Council Meeting - 06:30 PM

All meetings are open for public observation.

Council members and the public may attend electronically.

Zoom Meeting Number 291 261 3627.

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	ADDITIONS TO AGENDA (SUBJECT TO MAJORITY VOTE OF COUNCIL)
3.	APPROVAL OF AGENDA
4.	DECLARATION OF CONFLICT OF INTEREST
5.	PUBLIC WORKS REPORTS
5.1	Transfer Station - Environmental Protection Plan - Draft
6.	FINANCIAL REPORTS
6.1	Bank Reconciliations - September 30, 2025
7.	ACCOUNT FOR APPROVAL
7.1	List of Accounts Payable
8.	PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS AND REPORTS
8.1	Development Application 2025-023 - Proposed Roadway Subdivision - 60 8th Avenue
9.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES
9.1	September 23, 2025 - Regular Council Meeting
10.	COMMITTEE REPORTS
11.	COMMUNICATIONS
11.1	Canadian Union of Postal Workers - Resolution Request
11.2	Lumsden Recreation Information night - Thank you for your Support
11.3	The Municipal Potash Tax Sharing Administration Board
12.	PUBLIC HEARINGS
12.1	7:00 - Public Hearing - Bylaw No. 2025-06 - Zoning Bylaw Amendment - Add 'Wellness Facility' to Public Service District
13.	DELEGATIONS
13.1	7:45 pm - Delegation - Haryett Developments Ltd
14.	REPORTS OF ADMINISTRATION
14.1	Council Update
14.2	2026 Meeting Schedule
15.	MAYOR AND COUNCILLOR FORUM
16.	APPOINTMENTS
17.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
18.	NEW BUSINESS
18.1	List of Lands in Arrears
18.2	SUMA Meritorious Service Award Nomination
18.3	Travel Expense Amendments
19.	BYLAWS
19.1	Bylaw No. 2025-06 - Zoning Bylaw Amendment - Add Wellness Facility to Public Service District - 2nd Reading
19.2	Bylaw No. 2025-06 - Zoning Bylaw Amendment - Add Wellness Facility to Public Service District - 3rd Reading
20.	CLOSED SESSION

21. ADJOURNMENT